Tweeter

Drehkugelschreiber / Twist-ballpen
ab 500 Expl. / from 500 pcs.

inkl. Doming ab 1.000 Expl. / incl. Doming from 1.000 pcs.

Tweeter frost ART. 42 802
Tweeter neon ART. 42 808
Tweeter solid ART. 42 800
Tweeter solid Doming ART. 42 805
Tweeter transparent ART. 42 801

Tweeter transparent Doming  ART. 42 806

Bestseller
Bestseller

Budget
Budget

Made in Europe
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X20 Mine / X20 refill
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Werbeanbringung / Advertising
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Position Siebdruck
Position Silkscreen Pad printing

60

Tampondruck 3D Doming
3D Doming

Kunststoff | Plastic

]
-0809 -0811 -0812

Tweeter neon | ART. 42 808

-0001 -0123 -0165 -1797
Tweeter frost | ART. 42 802

-0802

-0369

-0321

-0280



-0001 -0123 -0165 -1797 -0369 -0321 -0280

Tweeter transparent | ART. 42 801
Tweeter transparent Doming | ART. 42 806

\,ﬁ |

-0001 -0109 -0165 -1795 -0356 -0287 -0002
Tweeter solid | ART. 42 800 inkl. 4c-Doming ab 1.000 Expl.
Tweeter solid Doming | ART. 42 805 incl. 4c-Doming from 1.000 pcs.




Tweeter

Drehkugelschreiber / Twist-ballpen

ab 500 Expl. / from 500 pcs.

inkl. Doming ab 1.000 Expl. / incl. Doming from 1.000 pcs.

Tweeter color

Tweeter flash

Tweeter frost Metall

Tweeter solid Metall
Tweeter solid Metall Doming
Tweeter transparent Metall

ART. 42 812
ART. 42 810
ART. 42 822
ART. 42 820
ART. 42 825
ART. 42 821

Tweeter transparent Metall Doming ART. 42 826

o Bestseller
Bestseller
@ Budget

Budget
Q Made in Europe

Tweeter color / flash: X20 Mine / X20 refill
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Tweeter Metall: Jumbo-Mine / Jumbo refill
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Werbeanbringung / Advertising
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Kunststoff | Plastic
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Position Silkscreen
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Tampondruck 3D Doming

Pad printing

3D Doming
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-0123 -0165 -1797 -0369 -0321
Tweeter flash | ART. 42 810
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-0109 -0165 -1795 -0356 -0287
Tweeter color | ART. 42 812

-0280

-0002



-0001  -0123 -0165 -1797  -0369  -0321  -0280 -0001  -0123  -0165 -1797 -0369  -0321  -0280
Tweeter frost Metall | ART. 42 822 Tweeter transparent Metall | ART. 42 821

Tweeter transparent Metall Doming | ART. 42 826
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-0001 -0109 -0165 -1795 -0356 -0287 -0002

Tweeter solid Metall | ART. 42 820
Tweeter solid Metall Doming | ART. 42 825
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